1173053 550W 24V12Ah Blei ECO Gazelle

ART-NR. 1173053

E-DIRTBIKE

(A) FRAME ASSY.

S50W GAZELLE

www.nitromotors.de

20 21 22 23
: ol 4l

qjoor-]

No Spare part no MTT ET MENILA EAN Code [Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note

Al 304290008 9075195 4251814656853 |4k Steering Bearing 6200RS 6200RS, Sk K

A2 308090014 9075196 | 4251814656860 |/NkEFiE Ak khE Steering Spacer $14*1.5%83mm

A3 308340003 9075197 4251814656877 |i§MieJa h 4 Steering Rubber Bush $28*¢14*5mm, Jp kA
90797930505| 4251846110170 |4 Hih Frame,orange

Ad 90797930303 | 4251846110187 |4 4L (4 Frame red
90797930404| 4251846110194 |4 LR Frame green
90797930202 | 4251846110200 |4 Wit Frame blue

A8 308090043 9076026 | 4251814691564 |/NikEFIHIEAHE Footrest Spacer $8*0.8*24mm

A9 305190001 9076027 | 4251814691571 |/NREFMIHAHIH /A Footrest Spring, L b2*p14.5*12mm A Hik

A-10 | 302430008 9076038 4251814656884 | /INERIT 2 K Footrest, L /N L A

A-24 | 305180001 9076028 | 4251814691588 |/NEREFMIHAHIH A Footrest Spring, R $2*p14.5*12mm A7

A-25 | 302430005 9076039 4251814656891 | /INERET A itk Footrest, R /N AR L A

A-12 | 308090016 9076031 | 4251814691618 |/NEREFHHIFEIGE Side Stand Spacer $16*$10.2*20mm

A-13 305170001 9076062 4251814669235  |/NEET IS Side Stand Spring ©13.5XD1.8X80

A-14 | 302190001 9076041 | 4251814656914 |/NikEFHIFE Side Stand L=255mm, /IMEREF K

A-16 | 307390003 9073033 | 4251814656921 |fdE Rubber Plug 25

L7 303130003 9076033 4251814691656 |k 54 Chain Tensioner $19*p28*24mm, /NHLEF K

304290014 9076032 4251814691649  |iik 54l 7k 6982 Chain Tensioner Bearing 6982 6982
A-18 302440002 9076042 4251814656938 |1k EkE S 4 Chain Tensioner Holder
A-22 305370001 JEE, Bk R e R Chain Tensioner Spring $1.8*p12.5*9mmA CEF)
9076063 | 4251814669242

A-26 | 304020012 9077004 | 4251814681848 |Hizf/NEkET 5 Ik Rear Shock $8.5-145mm, {5

A-30 | 303040004 9072302 | 4251814682555 |#% Chain 25H-176 Links 25H-176°11

A-31 | 302330006 9078504 | 4251814656969 |5 X Rear Swing Arm, Black i T €4

A-32 303050002 9078506 4251814656983 | J5 X P#E T Swin Arm Protection Rubber Belt [TEY

A-29 | 308350001 9075198 | 4251814656952 |4k} Self-lock Nut M10*1.25

A-34 | 308020004 9077617 4251846110118 |VA208HE (5 SUEH) Flange Bolt M10*165*1.25

A6 308150001 9075226 | 4251814660003 |4 Rivet $3.2%9




A7 308190012 9075227 4251814660010 |4/ i842 Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*40
A-11 | 308320001 9075229 4251814660034 |4p/N f sz Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*35*1.5
A-15 | 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 | Bkl R} Lock Nut M10*1.5
A-19 | 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 |BijkAlE R} Lock Nut M6
A-20 | 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 | BiiAlZ £} Lock Nut M8
A-21 | 308210010 9075361 4251814667040 | -3 Washer $8*H16*1.5
A-27 | 308050006 9075234 4251814660089 | BiiA iR} Lock Nut M8
A-28 | 308020042 9075297 4251814663837 |3 241844 Flange Bolt M8*40
A-33 308280004 9075298 4251814663844 |+ kiges ANSI cross slotted head screw M6*12
(B) HANDLEBAR ASSY.
8 9 10 11
4 5 6 7
B
. \
I — % Q 5 — n
/=y ‘) \ — 3
[ Q—— ﬂ Y O
. f I
No Spare part no MTT ET MENILA EAN Code |Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
B-1 305010006 9075199 4251814656990 |34 Left Rubber Grip Ji, T231
B-2 | 305020001 9075153 | 4251814691700 |MiZ/NEREFILE MIFRER Left Rubber Grip Holder
B3 305340002 9071033 4251814663981 | M1z /NIU%E, HE/NEEF AR |Rear (Left) Brake Lever ?ﬂﬁ?fi@;mﬂ% PUSREFA, #
B-4 305230003 9071008 4251814682333 | FI| %24k Rear Brake Cable 1100*1250mm
B-5 302290002 |90730600101| 4251814663998 |[/NUsE, /INEEFFmE Handlebar L=565+5mm), AT, It (0
B-6 305240001 9075155 4251814691731 | FIZELk 2k Brake Cable End Cap
B-7 305230005 9071031 4251814663639 | FI| 24k Front Brake Cable 850*1000mm
B-8 305330002 9071032 4251814663646 | 1) /NERET A5 4T Front (Right) Brake Lever ?ﬂﬁ?fi@;mﬂ% LA,
B-9 306500008 2077618 4251846110125 HAm Throttle Assy With Safety Switch ON/OFF ;ii’ ANEEFER, HRKTFR, K
B-10 | 306510001 9075236 4251814660102 |4 [ yE Zy 715 Spacer /MR
B-11 | 305010004 9075201 4251814657034 |4mids Right Rubber Grip Fi, #1213
B-12 | 307270002 9073063 4251814664025 |/NEREF, /NJURSHELE Sponge D14XD35X170
B-13 | 307160002 |90730640505| 4251814664032 |Hif[isk k(e Sponge Cover orange L=170mm
B-13 307160002 |90730640303| 4251846134114 |Hifiisk 41(0 Sponge Cover red L=170mm
B-13 307160002 |90730640404| 4251846134121 |Mifiisk &t(n Sponge Cover green L=170mm
B-13 307160002 90730640202 | 4251846134138 |Mifiisk #ith Sponge Cover blue L=170mm
(C) FORK ASSY.
C
165 17
No Spare part no Me—:f ET MENILA EAN Code [Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
2 307500009 9073035 4251814657058 | {if LA A Standard Front Fork Side Cover, L, White NEREF IR, A
307500003 9073036 4251814657065 |Fi AP M4 Standard Front Fork Side Cover, R, White INREF S, A
c3 305130006 |90710180303| 4251814687604 |HLiHER] 5% Front Brake Caliper, RED WBIE2K, 46
c-6 305270005 9077611 4251846110057 | FIkHR Lower Splintage,BLACK ANERET I, R RRIER,
C-11 | 305250005 9077612 4251846110064 | FIkHR Upper Splintage, BLACK ANERETE RERIENL B
C12 | 304120001 9073039 4251814657171 |ff ik Fork Cap W3 AT S
€13 | 305280005 9075205 4251814657126 | F4idn Handlebar Holder INEREF R, R
C-16 305260005 9075206 4251814657133 | L4410 Handlebar Upper Clamp NERET K, AR
€19 | 306230001 9071039 4251814664759 |43 HL I 1B (& B Key Switch Assy PRIk
C-20 | 302080003 9076006 4251814682432 | /N HL [ B[ 5 Key Switch Holder Plate HLALEE: 61mm
e 304170002 9077057 4251846110415 | /NERET RIS 42 Standard Front Fork, L, Silver WEFK, L=525mm, Kk, i
304160002 9077058 4251846110422 |/NEREFRTIRE A Standard Front Fork, R, Silver B, L=525mm, /~k, Hifh
c-22 307210005 9070128 4251814682241 | {ij &I ZELk £k 4N Front Brake Cable Holder JINER T B SRR B
C-25 307730002 9078549 4255675426839 ||| 4 EL Steering stop plate cover JINFER T SRR T
C-14 308020002 9075207 4251814657140 ik 4iZ 4y Flange Bolt ( Steering Axle) M10*145*1.25
cs 308350001 9075198 4251814656952 | 4k Self-lock Nut M10*1.25




w 307500011 9073037 4251814657072 | AT AR, A Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, Lwhite INEEFE S, A
307500005 9073038 4251814657089 | I B XA MR, A7 Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R,white INEEFE S,
e 304170008 9077016 4251814657188 | /INEREFT R AT E, 2 Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, L VR A8 B, L=515mm, K3k, SR 0,
304160008 9077017 4251814657195 | /NERET I IR, A Hydraulic Front Fork Side Cover, R W {51, L=515mm, /s 3k, S £
c-22 307210004 9075165 4251814694138 | {1 % Front Brake Cable Holder NEREFRE, T AP R
c1 308260004 9075294 4251814663806 |7 Jii kiR Cross screw, Flat Head MS*8 i BT AP AR T
Cc-23 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |5 i 3k [ L Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head M4*12 3 A AP A
c17 308190017 9076007 4251814682449 | /N iR Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*25
c-18 308190019 9076008 4251814682456 | /N84 Hex Socket Cap Bolt M8*35
c1 308280003 9075294 4251814663806 ANSI cross slotted head screw MS5*8 758 i A
Cc-4 308190009 9075255 4251814660294 | /N f iR Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*25
c7 308050001 9075231 4251814660058 | fAhE Lock Nut M10*1.5
c8 308210001 9075230 | 4251814660041 |44 Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
c-9 308010001 9075242 4251814660164 |33 Spring Washer $10
€10 | 308210001 9075230 | 4251814660041 |44 Flat Washer $10*$20*1.5
c-15 308320002 9077778 4255675426846 |4 N f iR Hex Socket Cap Bolt M10*40*1.5
Cc-24 308190010 9075296 4251814663820 |y /N iRL Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*30
c-23 308290001 9075295 4251814663813 | -¥ik K ANSI cross slotted head screw M4*10 38 Fi AR
(D) FRONT WHEEL ASSY.
103
2
D
@
No Spare part no Me—:f ET MENILA EAN Code |Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
D-1 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 |41k Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
02 308090025 9075210 4251814657218 |/NREF RIS AL IRE Front Wheel Side Spacer L $16*1.5*7mm
308090019 9075283 4251814663653 |/ NEREFRTE A ILE Front Wheel Side Spacer R $16*1.5%11mm
D-3 304290002 9075211 4251814657225 |k Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
D-4 304100013 9120016 4251814673072 |41is Outer Tire 2.50-10" brand (shangdong) NEREFEAMIE, 2.50-10, TRIGIESL
D-5 304090013 9120017 4251814673089 | fifi Inner Tube 10" brand (shangdong) NEREFEE PR, 2.50-10
D-6 304080004 |90752140101| 4251814657799 |pikba#k Front Wheel Hub 10+, MNEREFHTERR R, BEETTD
D-7 308090024 9075215 4251814657805 |/NRETF R #E 6] R & Front Wheel Hub Spacer $16*1.5*76mm
D-8 305030003 9075216 4251814657812 | /]Nk BT AR 45 Front Brake Disc $140*2mm, H0FL: $37mm
D-9 308160001 9075218 | 4251814657836 | Nkl kigs Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12
D-10 | 308020017 9075217 4251814657829 |75 244 Front Wheel Axle: Flange Bolt M12*165*1.25
(E ) REAR WHEEL ASSY.
1 1 12 13 14 15 17
16 18
A=
o
E [+ 0 = = ao ‘ﬂf
4 v/ - 4{2
21 20 IJ
No Spare part no Me—:f ET MENILA EAN Code [Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
E-1 308020015 9075219 4251814657843 ik iZ 4y Flange Bolt ( Rear Wheel Axle) M12*140*1.25
E-18 | 308350002 9075172 4251814694237 | 4Rk Self-lock Nut M12*1.25
E-2 308190006 9075285 4251814663677 || /5FiRs Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6*12
E-3 302140004 9075220 4251814657850 | /)NERET Ji WA 2% ] Rear Brake Caliper Holder NEEFEK, fLEd12mm
E-4 305130006 [90710180303| 4251814687604 |HlfifiLzI4e Front Brake Caliper, RED VHlIE2k, At
E-5 305030003 9075216 4251814657812 | /]Nk BT AR 45 Rear Brake Disc $140*2mm, HOFL: $37mm
E-6 308090022 9075221 4251814657881 |/ NEREF G4 AT 1L E Rear Wheel Spacer, R $16*1.5*5mm
E-10 | 308090026 9075189 4251814656792 |/ NERIET 5 46 v ) i Middle Spacer Of Rear Wheel $16*1.5%81mm
E-16 308090025 9075210 4251814657218 |/INEEF G A TL G E Rear Wheel Spacer, L $16%1.5*7mm
E-7 304080002 |90751840101| 4251814656648 |Ji55at Rear Wheel Hub 10~} /INRET fEERFC %, B 5T
E-8 304090013 9120017 4251814673089 | fifi Inner Tube 10" brand (shangdong) /NEREFEE YR, 2.50-10
E-9 304100013 9120016 4251814673072 |41is Outer Tire 2.50-10" brand (shangdong) /NEREFHS MR, 2.50-10, K i TE4L
E-11 | 304290002 9075211 4251814657225 |k Bearing 6001RS 6001RS
E-12 | 307440001 9073040 4251814657867 |HEfET 5 Fuk Driven Sprocket Cover EHR—E
E-13 | 303020007 9072007 4251814657874 |44 Driven Sprocket 25H-80T 25H-8014, 4 fL.dp35mm, Hijk B
E-14 308280002 9075286 4251814663684 |+l ki Lz ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*16




E-15 308160001 9075285 4251814663677 | 5K [H kgL Hex Socket Cap Bollt,Button Head M6*12

E-17 | 303100004 orsany | 4251814657898 T Chain Adjuster $12*M6*60mm
E-19 | 308050005 9075228 | 4251814660027 |pjfrizE} Lock Nut M6

E-20 308010004 9075253 4251814660270 |33 Spring Washer b6

E-21 303110002 9075284 4251814663660 |/NEF T 75 Chain Adjuster Cover Nk

E-22 | 308210003 9077779 | 4255675426853 |-k Flat Washer $12*p24*1.5

(F) PLASTIC BODY ASSY-1

Menila ET

No Spare part no At MENILA EAN Code [Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
F-1 307510019 9073051 4251814658000 |Hij44 et Front Mudguard, White SR
F-5 307150003 9073052 4251814658024 | i fi Number Plate,White [SEe)
F-7 307120002 9073100 | 4251814637647 |ail A5 AR Motor Cover, R
F-11 | 307120005 9073101 4251814637654 | Hi AL/ AR Motor Cover, L
F-9 307120003 9073050 4251814657997 | Hi ML (a4 4T Motor Cover, Bottom
F-12 306060004 9075183 4251814656631 |z /NEREF, Hizh/NUESFEHL T Charger Port Assy. AL, 2.8, KL=240mm
F-10 | 306470001 9071604 4251814658017 |#HR =RYFF R (S HRL) 3-Speed Key Switch Assy.
F-2 308170002 9075289 4251814663721 |75 Fiy ki Sk i 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6X12
F-3 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |75 Fiy ki Sk i 24 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6X16
F-4 308190009 9075255 4251814660294 | P75 ffi 4842 Hex Socket Cap Bolt M6X25
F-8 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |75 fiy ki Sk i 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6X16
F-13 | 307390006 9073107 | 4251814637760 |ji3 Rubber Washer LI 58, T %
(G ) PLASTIC BODY ASSY-2
G
No Spare part no Me—:f ET MENILA EAN Code [Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
G-1 | 307680031 9079734 | 4251846110392 |pi¥k Seat, Black L)
G-3 307240004 9073232 4251846110293 | /& A5 AR 384 Rear Side Plastic, R, white SR
G-7 307260004 9073233 4251846110309 | /& 22 AR 34 Rear Side Plastic, L, white SR
G-9 307450008 9072404 4251814658048 | F Chain Cover FL /N
G-10 | 307220003 9073234 4251846110316 |/ RAREME Tail Plastic, white e
G-2 308160001 9075218 4251814657836 | |4 /5 £ 2 [l Sk i 42 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Button Head M6*12
G-4 308040003 9075252 4251814660263 | Pl iR Rk Antiskid Nut M6
G-5 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 |3 Flat Washer $6*P16*1.5
G-6 308050005 9075228 4251814660027 | Bk iR} Lock Nut M6
G-8 308160002 9075171 4251814694220 |4 /541 2K [l Sk ig 42 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Button Head M6*16
G-11 308170004 9077627 4251846110408 | 7N K kg 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6*20
G-12 308270003 9075241 4251814660157 |-+ i Sk 1 1L Cross self-tapping screw, Flat Head M4*12
G-13 | 308200001 9075238 4251814660126 | |4 75 £ /N i Sk B 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6*8




(H) FUEL TANK

@

Menila ET

No Spare part no At MENILA EAN Code [Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
H-1 307530011 9073229 4251846110262 | R A5 AR 3844 Front Plastic Cover, R, white SR
H-5 307280002 9073231 4251846110286 |tz Tank Cover
H-7 307570011 9073230 4251846110279 | R - (AR 384 Front Side Plastic, L,white SR
H-10 | 306130001 9077625 | 4251846110378 |28VEHERHIEE Electricity Volume Meter 24V 20VEER, AT
H-2 308160002 9075171 4251814694220 |4 /54 2K [l Sk ig 42 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Button Head M6*16
H-3 308170005 9077621 4251846110330 |71 K kg 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6*25
H-4 308100002 9077622 4251846110347 | KJR## Rubber Washer $8*p28*3
H-6 | 308140001 9077623 | 4251846110354 |MREEK Nut Clamp M6
H-8 308160002 9075171 4251814694220 |4 /541 2K [l Sk ig 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Button Head M6*16
H-9 308040003 9075252 4251814660263 | Pl iR Rk Antiskid Nut M6
H-11 | 308170003 9075249 4251814660232 |75 Fiy ki Sk i 2 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6*16
H-12 308170005 9077621 4251846110330 |71 K kg 22 Hex Socket Cap Bollt, Flat Head M6*25
H-13 308100002 9077622 4251846110347 | KJR## Rubber Washer $8*p28*3
(1) ELECTRONIC PARTS
Ly |
|
10 8 7
No Spare part no MTT ET MENILA EAN Code |Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
1-4 306340004 9070011 | 4251237171087 |Hizl/NilkieF, s Controller 550W/24V BiAS,24V/550W, [R7i25+1A
16 301010011 9079002 | 4251814681800 | filHiMl Motor 550W/24V /INEREF 24V/550W, 25H-11 14, 45
1-9 307320001 9078018 | 4251814658055 | i e Battery Box Seat JINERE F £
:713 307310001 5078019 4251814658062 | Hijth £ Battery Box Assy. NREF A, A b TS ART
1-11 9078005 4251237150815 Polar Bar AGM Batterie 6-DZM-12
11 308050004 9075290 | 4251814663738 |[ifAIZEE Lock Nut M5
12 308210009 9075247 4251814660218 | Pk Flat Washer $6*H16*1.5
13 308190004 9075291 4251814663745 Hex Socket Cap Bollt M5*16
15 308050004 9075290 | 4251814663738 |[ifAIZEE Lock Nut M5
17 308050004 9075290 | 4251814663738 |[ifAIZEE Lock Nut M5
-8 308280001 9075292 4251814663752 |+ ki sz ANSI cross slotted head screw M5*12
1-13 308300003 9075293 4251814663769 |24 [ [ 1L Cross self-tapping screw, Button Head M4*20




(J) WIRINGS

e~ e Y b

Menila ET
No Spare part no e::: MENILA EAN Code |Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
/IR Lt G 7S LR EDQA15, Hijlif b, 2.8%fif7, L=80%
31 306060003 9078021 4251814658086 |, o Battery Box Charger Port EDQA15
SRR Y & Smm
. - Not available for Li--
J-2 306520003 4251814658093 | Fjth %45 4% Battery Connect Wiring ED4 ED4, L=295mm
9078022 battery
13 306210003 9071627 4251814665107 | Hijih & AL G 4% Power Supply wiring EQ7G EQ7G, L=250mm
14 306080001 9078036 4251814663790 |75 Hi 1 4E K2 Charger Port Wiring ED3 ED3, /NEREFEEE b & Py A
ED12X, 24V, #414kL=375mm,
J-5 306030002 4251814656754 | {5 &2k Fuse box & Power supply wiring ED12X - SR k mm
9078015 <
. , L= IR L=
16 | 306480003 IR = R IF S B 3-speed wiring ED6 EDS) L=380mm (7 iR =290
9077620 4251846110149 mm
17 306460001 9071623 4251814665060 |4 = R4FF LI RNk 3-speed wiring ED10X EQ1LO0X, L=802mm
-8 307620001 9075192 4251814656822 |ZkHiiEE Rubber Sleeve $70*110mm
19 307690001 9078011 4251814656723 | i &gh Battery Box Belt L=180mm
1-10 306090007 9070054 4251684908373  |24VHIR 7 HL S Lead Acid Battery Charger 24V1.5A 24V/1.5A, BRbR, FIXL
J-11 | 306040001 9078024 | 4251814658116 |/ Fuse 25A
(K ) OTHERS
= — "_—
S
K |1 W 2 3
= " ~ o
Menila ET
No Spare part no e::: MENILA EAN Code |Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
K-1 307600004 |90739290505| 4251846110217 |Mift i Sticker set orange
K-1 307600004 |90739290303| 4251846110224 |Wift AL sticker set red
K-1 307600004 |90739290404| 4251846110231 |WifE % sticker set green
K-1 307600004 |90739290202| 4251846110248 |Wift ¥ Sticker set blue
K-2 303040022 9076044 4251814657232 |44 25H Chain Connector T 25HA
K-3 305390003 9071012 4251814683774 |HUEIE BRI B3 EE S 11 Brake Pad (2pcs/set) B (P e
K-4 301020006 9072011 4251814667453 | Hi L iki4e Motor Sprocket 25H-11T 25H-1114, [fIPH,DAY

ALTERNATIVE PARTS FOR E-MDO05 WITH LITHIUM BATTERY

Menila ET
No Spare part no e::: MENILA EAN Code |Spare part name in Chinese Spare part name in English Specification ORDER Note
H-10 | 306130002 9075387 4251814667385 |36V4HHLHIFE R Electricity Volume Meter 36V E
1-4 306340007 9070007 4251237171049 |H )/ NERIET, i 8 Controller 550W/36V Bits, 36V/550W, PR¥i20£1A
1-6 301010012 9079003 4251814681817 |5 il HiHL Motor 550W/36V /NEREF36V/550W, 25H-111, F5 Kl

36V10AH Lithium Battery Assy.(including battery

111 306200011 9070125 4251814681749 | #i i B HL36V/10AH, /INERET H it £

box)
ED12L, 36V , & KL=120mm,
15 | 306030001 | 9078023 | 4251814658100 |{Rifrsk Fuse box & Power supply wiring ED12L e i S
J-10 306090014 9070052 4251684908359 |36V H1 75 L A% Lithium battery Charger 36V1.8A 36V/1.8A, Wiz, FIXL

NI IO 1

N WN E F NI

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail; parts@menilagroup.de




